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A ARa nk

Ka itlyn R igby511
Above The Bar TX

9.350 9.600 9.5009.350 37.800
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Holland358
TAAG

9.650 9.300 9.3009.000 37.250
1 4T 5 2T 2 

2 

Lanie  Range l505
Above The Bar TX

9.100 9.350 9.3009.125 36.875
8T 3 3 2T 3 

3 

Pa r is  Ga tlin353
TAAG

9.150 9.300 9.0008.750 36.200
6T 4T 11 6 4 

4 

Andie  A lbus340
TAAG

9.200 8.650 9.1009.200 36.150
5 11 2 5 5 

5 

A li S utton373
TAAG

9.300 8.700 9.1258.675 35.800
3T 9T 12 4 6 

6 

Coty M cguire337
Santa Fe Sports

8.700 9.300 8.9508.600 35.550
18T 4T 13T 7 7 

7 

Rosabe lle  Cham ber la in506
Above The Bar TX

8.800 9.500 8.1258.850 35.275
16 2 9 20 8 

8 

Hannah Lehm an509
Above The Bar TX

8.700 9.300 8.2508.925 35.175
18T 4T 6 18 9 

9 

M cKenna  Kennedy510
Above The Bar TX

8.850 8.600 8.9008.800 35.150
15 12 10 8T 10 

10 

Elena  Ba rne tt508
Above The Bar TX

9.000 9.000 8.0008.900 34.900
11T 8 7 22 11 

11 

Dar ian W illiam s449
Legacy

9.300 7.500 8.8509.025 34.675
3T 18 4 10T 12 

12 

Kara  Ba iley408
Legacy

9.100 8.000 8.6508.100 33.850
8T 16 19 13 13 

13 

Ka te  Hurst429
Legacy

8.650 8.700 8.2008.150 33.700
21T 9T 17T 19 14 

14 

Kylee  Dean420
Legacy

9.050 8.250 8.7007.625 33.625
10 13T 24 12 15 

15 

M a liyah Harr ison507
Above The Bar TX

8.500 8.250 7.7508.875 33.375
23 13T 8 23 16 

16 

O livia  C rouse347
TAAG

9.000 7.400 8.4508.450 33.300
11T 19 15 14 17 

17 

Jaz lyn Cotton418
Legacy

9.000 6.800 8.8508.600 33.250
11T 22T 13T 10T 18 

18 

Kaycie  W a lke r380
TAAG

8.900 7.300 8.9007.800 32.900
14 21 22 8T 19 

19 

Audrey Pra isoody441
Legacy

8.700 8.150 7.4508.050 32.350
18T 15 20 26 20 

20 

A liana  Chapa417
Legacy

8.750 7.350 7.5008.300 31.900
17 20 16 25 21 

21 

London M ontgom ery436
Legacy

8.050 7.800 8.3007.600 31.750
25 17 25 17 22 

22 

Kins ley Baughan451
Legacy

8.250 5.750 8.3508.150 30.500
24 24 17T 15T 23 

23 

Ava  S w aty445
Legacy

9.150 5.350 8.1006.550 29.150
6T 26 26 21 24 

24 
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Abylee  Padge tt439
Legacy

5.600 6.800 8.3507.950 28.700
27 22T 21 15T 25 

25 

De lilah Ca rr illo415
Legacy

8.650 4.000 7.5507.750 27.950
21T 27 23 24 26 

26 

Za r iah M artinez434
Legacy

7.650 5.500 6.2506.350 25.750
26 25 27 27 27 

27 
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